
2023 Diamond Park Speedway Racing Schedule 
(Please check social media and the new track website and/or call (479) 970-0160 for the latest information) 

1 – USRA Tuners 2 – Sportsman 3 – Super Stocks 4 – Arkansas Factory Stocks 5 – IMCA Mod Lites 6 – IMCA Modifieds 

MARCH Classes/Event JULY Classes/Event 

Saturday March 4 

$1k to win IMCA Mod Lites 
$1k to win Arkansas Factory Stocks 

$250 to win USRA 
Tuner/Sportsman/Super Stocks 

1-2-3-4-5 

Saturday July 1 

Tex Myers 8 Ball Classic 
$888 to win $88 to start IMCA Mod 

Lites 
1-2-3-4-5 

Saturday March 11 
$1k to win IMCA Modifieds 

$500 to win IMCA Mod Lites 
1-2-3-4-5-6 

Saturday July 15 $1k to win IMCA Mod Lites 
1-2-3-4-5 

Saturday March 18 

$1k to win Arkansas Factory Stock 
$500 to win IMCA Modifieds 
$500 to win IMCA Mod Lites 

1-2-3-4-5-6 

Saturday July 22 Titan Legends Late Models 
1-2-3-4-5 

Saturday March 25 $1k to win IMCA Modifieds 
1-2-3-4-5-6 Saturday July 29 $1k to win Arkansas Factory Stocks 

1-2-3-4-5 
APRIL  AUGUST  

Saturday April 1 
$500 Tuner/Sportsman 

1-2-3-4-5 Saturday August 5 $1k to win IMCA Mod Lites 
1-2-3-4-5-6 

Saturday April 8 $1k to win IMCA Modifieds 
1-2-3-4-5-6 Saturday August 12 $1k to win Arkansas Factory Stocks 

1-2-3-4-5 

Saturday April 15 $1k to win IMCA Mod Lites 
1-2-3-4-5 Saturday August 19 $1k to win IMCA Mod Lites 

1-2-3-4-5-6 

Saturday April 22 $1k to win Arkansas Factory Stocks 
1-2-3-4-5 Saturday August 26 

$500 Tuner/Sportsman 
1-2-3-4-5 

Saturday April 29 Titan Legends Late Models 
1-2-3-4-5   

MAY  SEPTEMBER  

Saturday May 6 $1k to win Arkansas Factory Stocks 
1-2-3-4 Saturday September 2 ASCS Sprint Cars 

1-2-3-4-5 

Saturday May 13 
$500 Tuner/Sportsman 

1-2-3-4-5-6 
Saturday September 9 $1k to win IMCA Mod Lites 

1-2-3-4-5 

Saturday May 20 $1k to win Arkansas Factory Stocks 
1-2-3-4-5 Saturday September 16 $1k to win IMCA Modifieds 

1-2-3-4-5-6 

Friday May 26 ** Prelude at Centerville** 
 $1k to win Mod Lites Saturday September 23 

$500 Tuner/Sportsman 
1-2-3-4-5-6 

Saturday May 27 Modlite Mayhem Heats 
1-2-3-5 Saturday September 30 

$1k to win IMCA Mod Lites 
1-2-3-4-5-6 

Sunday May 28 $3k to win IMCA Mod Lite Mayhem 
1-2-3-5  ** IMCA POINTS OVER ** 

JUNE  OCTOBER  

Saturday June 3 $1k to win IMCA Modifieds 
1-2-3-4-5-6 Saturday October 7 $1k to win Arkansas Factory Stocks 

1-2-3-4-5-6 

Saturday June 10 
$500 Tuner/Sportsman 

1-2-3-4-5-6 
Saturday October 14 

$1k to win IMCA Mod Lites 
1-2-3-4-5 

Saturday June 17 $1k to win IMCA Mod Lites 
1-2-3-4-5 Saturday October 21 

$500 Tuner/Sportsman 
1-2-3-4-5-6 

Saturday June 24 $1k to win Arkansas Factory Stocks 
1-2-3-4-5 Saturday October 28 

$1k to win Arkansas Factory Stocks 
1-2-3-4-5-6 

TRUNK OR TREAT FOR THE KIDS 
 


